Papworth Everard

Boxworth
Bar Hill
Cambridge, Drummer St@

Operated on behalf of

F\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE

& PETERBOROUGH
NS COMBINED AUTHORITY

Papworth q Dry Drayion

Madingley

Coton

Drummer St
Bus Station, Bay 3

Cambridge

Monday to Saturday

No Sunday or Bank Holiday Services

from 14 October 2024

01487 740241

www.dews-coaches.com
sales@dews-coaches.com

Dews Coaches, Chatteris Road, Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN




PODDEWS

www.dews-coaches.com

Papworth Everard - Boxworth - Bar Hill - Cambridge@

Drummer Street
g _
e} Hilton, scotts Crescent | 07:10
:% Papworth Everard, Ermine st 09:12 14:22
— Papworth Everard, opp Wood Ln 09:15 14:25
g Elsworth, opp Brockley Road || 07:16 09:20 14:30
it Knapwell All Saints Church §| 07:21 09:25 14:35
g Conington, opp School Lane | 07:30 09:33
w Boxworth, school Lane || 07:35 09:40 14:40
Bar Hill, Tesco superstore | 07:45 09:50 11:20 14:50
Dry Drayton, High street 09:59 11:29 14:59
Madingley, opp Church Lane 10:03 11:33 15:03
Coton, silverdale Avenue 10:10 11:40 15:10
Coton, cambridge Road 10:13 11:43 15:13
Cam Uni, opp Vet School 10:15 11:45 15:15
Cambridge, brummer St Bus Stn 10:25 11:55 15:25

= (® Cambridge - Bar Hill - Boxworth - Papworth Everard
® g Drummer Street, Bay 3

=

5 é Drummer St, Bus Station Bay 3| 10:30 13:00 16:30

E g Cam Uni, o/s Vet School | 10:39 13:09 16:39

N g Coton, cambridge Road | 10:40 13:10 16:40

ok Cotqn, Siverdale Avenue || 10:43 13:13 16:43

- Madingley, churchlane | 10:49 13:19 16:49

> Dry Drayton, High street | 10:54 13:24 16:54

® Bar Hill, Tesco Superstore | 11:02 13:32 17:05

© Boxworth, opp School Lane 13:40 17:15

S Conington, school Lane 13:48 17:23

E KnaEf)wellt,hAn Saints Church 13:55 17:30

SWOItn, Brockley Road : : .
papworth Everard Wogd Lane ﬂrgg 17:35 for service updates follow us
; \Woed : @DewsCoaches
apworth Everard, Ermine St 14:10
Hilton, opp Scotts Crescent

Buy your tickets myTrip’
and track your bus .
with myTrip ﬁ & fopSiore

Download the app now CICrrrm—_.
III () — —
]




